VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Coomera Creative

ICT50220-NWKCLD - Diploma of Information Technology (Advanced Networking/Cloud Engineering)

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts On campus with 28/01/2025 11/02/2025 04/04/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
some online

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security On campus with 28/01/2025 11/02/2025 04/04/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
awareness and best practices some online

BSBXTW401 Lead and facilitate a team On campus with 28/01/2025 27/02/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
some online

BSBXTW401 Lead and facilitate a team On campus with 14/07/2025 01/08/2025 19/09/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
some online

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with ~ On campus with 22/04/2025 22/05/2025 19/09/2025  $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
code some online

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with On campus with 07/10/2025 21/10/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
code some online

ICTCLD506 Implement virtual network in cloud On campus with 28/01/2025 27/02/2025 27/06/2025  $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
environments some online

ICTCLD506 Implement virtual network in cloud On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025  $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
environments some online

ICTCLD507 Build and deploy resources on cloud  On campus with 28/01/2025 27/02/2025 27/06/2025  $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
platforms some online

ICTCLD507 Build and deploy resources on cloud  On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
platforms some online

ICTCLD508 Manage infrastructure in cloud On campus with 28/01/2025 27/02/2025 27/06/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
environments some online

ICTCLD508 Manage infrastructure in cloud On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025  $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
environments some online

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic On campus with 28/01/2025 11/02/2025 04/04/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
direction of the organisation some online

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT On campus with 22/04/2025 22/05/2025 19/09/2025 $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
environments some online

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT On campus with 07/10/2025 21/10/2025 12/12/2025  $927.00 $185.40 $1,112.40 $747.00 $693.00
environments some online

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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